SKV Series PTFE Filter Capsules
ZenPure
Z
en
P
u
re
 Capsule filter

0.45
1.0
PureFlo SKV Series PTFE Filter Capsule Ordering Guide
SKV 010 = 0.1 µm H = 1.5" 1H 1H = 1/8" Hose barb
020 = 0.2 µm S = 2.5" 1Q 1Q = 1/8" Male quick coupling with metal latch
(0.01 µm for gas) L = 5.0" 1QF 1QF = 1/8" Female quick coupling with metal latch -N =  No vent or drain fittings
045 = 0.45 µm E = 7.5" 1QFV 1QFV = 1/8" Female valved quick coupling with metal latch
100 = 1.0 µm K = 10" 1QV 1QV = 1/8" male valved quick coupling with metal latch
300 = 3.0 µm 2H 2H = 1/4" Hose barb
500 = 5.0 µm 2H-FB = 1/4" Hose barb with filling bell -FC with cap S (pore size) = PES prefilter
999 = 10 µm 2HL 2HL = 1/4" to 1/2" Hose barbs
2N 2N = 1/4" MNPT
2NF 2NF = 1/4" FNPT
2P *2P = 1/4" Push to connect Blank = Polypropylene
2PE *2PE = 1/4" Push to connect elbow
2Q 2Q = 1/4" Male quick coupling for metal latch  -OE = O-ring EPDM
2QF 2QF = 1/4" Female quick coupling with metal latch  -ON = O-ring Buna-N
2QFV 2QFV = 1/4" Female valved quick coupling with metal latch  -OV = O-ring FKM
2QP 2QP = 1/4" Male quick coupling for plastic latch
2QFP *2QFP = 1/4" Female quick coupling for metal latch
2QV 2QV = 1/4" Male valved quick qoupling with metal latch
2V 2V = 1/4" walther quick connect
3H 3H = 3/8" Hose barb
3HE 3HE = 3/8" Hose barb elbow
3H-FB = 3/8" Hose barb with filling bell or -FC with cap
4H 4H = 1/2" Hose barb
4N 4N = 1/2" MNPT
4Q 4Q = 1/2" Male quick coupling for plastic latch
5H 5H = 9/16" Hose barb
MT MT = 1/2” Tri clamp
RM RM = 1/2” Tri clamp with full SS insert ring
RT RT = 1 ½” Tri clamp with full SS insert ring
SM SM = 1/2” Trip clamp with SS insert ring
ST ST = 1 ½” Tri clamp with SS insert ring
TC TC = 1 ½” Tri clamp
TS = Shower head
Blank = O-ring silicone
(standard)
-WP = White polypropylene
shell and polypropylene
media support
-ETO = Ethylene oxide
sterilization
 (5) Sterilization
 (1) Prefilter (Add Before
Filter Media In Part#)  (2) Vent & Drain
70 mm Diameter
capsule with
bleed valve
G (pore size) = Glass fiber
prefilter -NI =  No vent or drain inlet
fittingP (pore size) = PolyPro
media prefilter -NO =  No vent or drain
outlet fitting
(3) Construction Materials (4) O-Ring
F = PTFE
PureFlo
Capsule Filters
Filter
Media Pore size
Internal
Filter
Length
Inlet
Fitting Outlet Fitting  Options
*Fittings installed by threaded connection.  All others are thermally bonded to or molded on shell.
Note: Quick couplings are compatible with CPC (Colder), LinkTech, and others.
-E =  Polyethylene shell and
media support
Example - PureFlo SKV Series Capsule, PTFE membrane , 2.5" internal filter, 0.2 µm, with 1.5" Tri-C lamp fittings I/O, would be SKVF020STCTC